2005 Series
Solenoid Pilot Actuated Valves
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
Table of Contents
2005 Series
 Terminal Strip, Sub-D, and 26 & 12 Round Pin Options-Exploded View 3

	 •	Fieldbus	electronics	see	Electronics	section.
Regulators
How to Order
Valves
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
6
2005
SERIES
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
NO.
DET.
REQ'D
NO.
PARTS LIST
PART NAME PART NO.
+12COMM- +14
VIEW SHOWN WITH
COVER REMOVED
11
4321
10
9
7 865
X2 4XE
513
19
10
11 1
2
8
7
6
1
1
1
4
5
3
2
1
1
2
1 1
1
WASHER
1/8 NPT PIPE PLUG
SCREW
SCREW
PCB ASSY
STRAP
128-162A